QSFP+ (40G) SR4 Transceiver

ENCONNEX

1 +1 510 651 2205

The Enconnex Transceivers are fully tested for compatibility and are designed to be MSA (Multi Source Agreement) compliant. The QSFP+ SR4 Transceiver supports data rates of up to 40G with an enhanced fiber connection.

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Enhanced fiber connectivity
- Supports data rates of up to 40G
- MSA Compliant
- Tested for compatibility



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Form Type	QSFP+
Wavelength	850nm
Transmission Distance	100~150 meters
Cable Type	MMF
Interface	MTP/MPO
Max Data Rate	41.25Gbps
TX Power	-5.6~3dBm
CDR Support	Yes
DOM Support	Yes
Receiver Sensitivity	< -5.4dBm

